
ZM1-372

Specifications

ZF Model 84-302-12V

Category SOLENOID

SERIES BOSCH

Voltage 12V

Od 52.3mm

Ad 3*M5*41mm

Ed 28.5mm Engaged

外壳 /

胶木盖总成 /

动铁芯总成 /

推杆总成 /

线圈架总成 /

SOLENIOD OE

Number Details

2.339.304.525 BOSCH

F.000.SH0.176 BOSCH



FOR STARTER

Number Details

0.001.107.456

9.000.061.002

9.000.061.007

9.000.063.046

9.000.063.064

9.000.063.065

9.000.063.071

9.000.063.072

9.000.063.075

9.000.063.076

9.000.063.077

9.000.063.079

BXF456

F.000.AL0.900

F.005.M00.016

F.005.M00.900

1R23-11001-AA

5R29-11001-AA

91DA-11001-AAB

AU2-11001-A

ED-11001-A

F02Z-11002-A

F892-11002-AA

XE-11001-C

FOR CAR

Brand Model

Cortina FORD

FPV F6 Tornado FORD

FPV F6 Typhoon FORD



Fairlane FORD

Fairmont FORD

Falcon FORD

Falcon Utility FORD

Falcon Utility XR6 FORD

Falcon Van FORD

Falcon XR6 FORD

LTD FORD

Territory FORD

Ute NISSAN

Number Details

ZM372 BOSCH

ZM2-371 BOSCH

ZM1-371 BOSCH

ZM371 BOSCH

ZM6-271 BOSCH

ZM3-371 BOSCH

ZM373 BOSCH

ZM374 BOSCH

ZM376 BOSCH

ZM377 BOSCH

ZM378 BOSCH

ZM379 BOSCH

ZM1-379 BOSCH

https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm372.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-371.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-371.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm371.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-271.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-371.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm373.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm374.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm376.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm377.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm378.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm379.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-379.html

